

M.A.C.C 87/2021
CNR No. WBJP090000502021
JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 30.03.2021:

The case record is received from Ld. Judge M.A.C Tribunal, Jalpaiguri for trial and disposal.

Today is fixed for appearance and order .

No step is taken by the petitioner.

Petitioner is directed to appear on the next date.

To 14.06.2021 for appearance and order.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.