

MACC 87 of 2021
CNR No. WBJP090000502021

JO CODE: WB00616

Order Dated: 14.02.2023

The case record is put up today as the date fixed was observed as “Pen Down” by Judicial staff.

Fix: **22.03.2023** for appearance and filing of W/S

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

MACT Tribunal,
Mal, Jalpaiguri