

MACC 87 of 2021
CNR No. WBJP090000502021

JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 18 Dated: 21.08.2023

Date is fixed for W/S.

Petitioner is found present.

None appeared for OP.

No W/S filed.

Fix: **29.09.2023** for appearance and filing of W/S as last chance.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

MACT Tribunal,
Mal, Jalpaiguri