

MACC 87 of 2021
CNR No. WBJP090000502021

JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 20 Dated: 23.11.2023

Today is fixed for showing cause.

None appears for the petitioner nor any showing cause filed.

The P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: **12.12.2023** for showing cause.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

I/C MACT Tribunal,
1st Court, Jalpaiguri